TOLEDO AREA IRONWORKERS LOGAL 55

CAREER CHOICE

4 YEAR COLLEGE vs. 4 YEAR IRONWORKERS APPRENTICESHIP and COLLEGE

APPRENTICESHIP
Edu. Expense Net

COLLEGE
Income Edu. Expense Net
1% Yr. $8,000 $25,000 ($17,000)
2" yr. $8,000 $25,000 ($17,000)
3"Yr. $8,000 $25,000 ($17,000)
athyr. $8,000 $25,000 ($17,000)
Total Difference ($68,000)

TOTAL DIFFERENCE $209,130.00

Income

60% - $29,736
70% - $33,698
80% - $37,660
90% - $41,636

$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00

$29,336
$33,298
$37,260
$41,236
$141,130

Table based on college student working 20 hr./wk. @ $10.00/hr. for 50 wks.
Ironworker Apprentice working 35wks. X 40hrs. /wk. plus 17 wks. Unemployment ($5,950



