CAREER CHOICE

4 YEAR COLLEGE vs. 4 YEAR IRONWORKERS APPRENTICESHIP and COLLEGE

	COLLE	GE	APPRENTICESHIP			
	Income	Edu. Expense	Net	Income	Edu. Expense	Net
1 st Yr.	\$8,000	\$25,000	(\$17,000)	60% - \$29,736	\$400.00	\$29,336
2 nd Yr.	\$8,000	\$25,000	(\$17,000)	70% - \$33,698	\$400.00	\$33,298
3 rd Yr.	\$8,000	\$25,000	(\$17,000)	80% - \$37,660	\$400.00	\$37,260
4 th Yr.	\$8,000	\$25,000	(\$17,000)	90% - \$41,636	\$400.00	\$41,236
Total Difference			(\$68,000)			\$141,130

TOTAL DIFFERENCE \$209,130.00

Table based on college student working 20 hr./wk. @ \$10.00/hr. for 50 wks. Ironworker Apprentice working 35wks. X 40hrs. /wk. plus 17 wks. Unemployment (\$5,950